JUNE ACE DAY SKINS CORRECTION

GROSS SKINS

Maire Ryan
Sue Dischner
Debbie Green

Total Payout

NET SKINS

Maire Ryan
Debbie Green
Maggie Falconer
Deb Fenton
Yvonne LeCornu

Total Payout

Total Participants

Par on 13/Birdie on 16
Par on 14
Birdieon 7

Eagle on 16
Eagleon 7
Birdie on 2
Eagle on 8
Birdie on 13

22 x $4.00 ea = $88.00

$22.00
$11.00
$11.00

$44.00

$8.80
$8.80
$8.80
$8.80
$8.80

$44.00



